
Pee Wee
Name Horse's Name Time
Trayson Schneider Nitro 16.246
Madison Burns I Tink Im Zippin "Izzy" 17.476
Ashlynn Burns Sixes High Hand 18.24
Abilgail Pullen Codys Midnight Dolls 18.556
Jordan Amidon David 19.041
Emma Cate Dun It Slick N Twisted 19.22
Sunnie Smith David 19.47
Ellie Ellis Sweetie 27.261
Weslee Burns Bingo 28.564
Jayden Rathjen Roanie 29.342
Shayla Schneider Jack Attack 30.929
Bailey Burns I Tink Im Zippin "Izzy" 31.764
Parker Holmes CinchYaWazUp 34.388
Paisley Purdy Judge 35.968
JimiLynn Johnson Butters 43.197
Madison McKuhn Tiny Cruiser 43.943

Open 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings Points
Division I

1 Wylie Sturm Ezra Brooks 15.306 $231.41 20
2 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 15.339 $165.30 18
3 David Trachsel Down Right Bully 15.345 $115.70 16
4 Alyssa Price Sola Gratia 15.394 14
5 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 15.619 $208.27 12
6 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 15.706 10
7 Stephanie Searls Pistol 15.71 8
8 Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 15.745 6
9 Mandy Entze Bogie Remembers Turn 15.763 4

Division II
1 Amanda Parker Burns Awesome Lilly 15.816 20
2 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 15.822 18
3 Olivia Leonhart Eddie 15.827 16
4 Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 15.898 14
5 Taylor Blackwell JW 15.957 12
6 Ricky Vita TR Lions On Fire 16.042 $316.84 10
7 Mandy Entze De Mostest Drift 16.114 $228.11 8
8 Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzling Doll 16.13 $177.42 6
9 Zoie Furrow Mighty Dazzling Doll 16.17 $88.71 4

10 Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 16.2 $63.36 2
Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 16.231
Stephanie Searls Little Dun Starlight 16.289
Karen Brown Cashin In For Gold 16.297
Division III

1 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 16.441 20
2 Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy" 16.465 18
3 Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire 16.488 16
4 Karen Gibbs CB Sweet Child Mine 16.511 $275.53 14
5 Taylor Blackwell Judge Hope 16.562 $154.27 12
6 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 16.599 $55.10 10
7 Rylee Rose That’s Mr Tank To You 16.62 8
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8 Tabatha Bielemeier TM I Have Cash 16.789 6
Division IV

1 May Wood Mystle Lena "Oakley" 16.841 20
2 Dani Velasco Hunter 16.985 18
3 Amanda Parker Burns Judge My Honor 17.025 16
4 Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin 17.028 14
5 Stacy Jo Rose Archie 17.16 12
6 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 17.215 10
7 Taylor Rust Hollywood Business 17.223 8
8 Nicole Doering Maddy 17.26 6
9 Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux" 17.267 4

10 Izzy Tillotson Que 17.36 2
Madalyn Meuser Bella Mia 17.475
Katie Habeck Shiloh 17.847
Marie Ellis BR Roman Star 17.87
Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 18.142
Ricky Vita Sleety 18.811
Courtney Scott Mimosa 24.125
David Trachsel Carsons French Doc no time
Raegan Frankus Chicks A Hot Mess no time
Karen Gibbs Fancy Perks Alive no time
Karen Gibbs Spark My Hayday no time
Piper Jablonski Marley no time
Dani Velasco Stella no time
Shanna Schneider FrenchStreakinPistol no time
Kylie Gonzales Lindsey Meyer no time
Ellie Purdy Roanie no time
Ava Martin VS Ima SixShooter no time
Amy Smith TLS Feeling Foxy no time
Krystle Gardner Parsans Badger no time
Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic no time
Alexsis Williams Shiners Little Dot no time
Hannah Blackwell Honeys Smart Money no time

Youth 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings Points
Division I

1 Wylie Sturm Ezra Brooks 15.306 $71.41 20
2 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 15.619 18
3 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 15.706 16

Division II
1 Zoie Furrow Mighty Dazzling Doll 16.17 20

Division III
Division IV

1 Dani Velasco Hunter 16.985 $41.64 20
2 Nicole Doering Maddy 17.26 $29.75 18
3 Katelyn Schoen Hemi 18.066 16

Lane Clark Ace no time
Hannah Blackwell Honeys Smart Money no time
Alexsis Williams Shiners Little Dot no time
Dani Velasco Stella no time
Rylee Rose That’s Mr Tank To You no time
Piper Jablonski Marley no time
Ava Martin VS Ima SixShooter no time



Senior 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings Points
Division I

1 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 15.339 $39.90 20
2 David Trachsel Down Right Bully 15.345 18

Division II
1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 15.822 $53.87 20

Division III
1 Karen Brown Cashin In For Gold 16.297 $30.58 20
2 Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire 16.488 18

Division IV
1 Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin 17.028 20
2 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 17.215 18
3 Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux" 17.267 16
4 Clarissa Strader CR Hez All That Jaz 18.139 14

David Trachsel Carsons French Doc no time
Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic no time


